7:00

8:00

8:02

8:04

8:06

8:10

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:50

12:00

Agenda for P2C2 Houston SPI LTUF Meeting
Date: May 21, 2008
Black & Veatch
3200 Wilcrest Dr, Ste 600
Houston, TX 77042-6000

Breakfast (Provided by Black & Veatch)

Welcome to Black & Veatch Chuck Liveley
(Vice-President Houston Regional Office Manager)

Chairman’s Notes John Dressel, Fluor
Upcoming Conferences

e SPI Global TUF — June 2 — 5 -- Las Vegas, Nevada
e Intergraph 2008 International — June 2 — 5 -- Las Vegas, Nevada

Approve minutes of last Meeting Daniel Lopez, Foster Wheeler
Introductions All Attendees
Black & Veatch in Houston

o Alfred Moujaes- (Regional General Manager-Energy)

e John Chamberlain - (Senior Instrument Engineer)

Suggested improvements to SPI Fieldbus functionality —Nezar Faitouri, OSI

SPI User developed Tips and Tricks John Dressel, Fluor
“More Legible Loop Drawings” with ESL Gene Haney, CB&lI

As Built use on Joint Venture Projects Tracy Heckathorn, BASF
Break

Status of SmartPlant Instrumentation Alex Koifman, Intergraph

Improvements in the SPEL to SPI integration workflow Alex Koifman, Intergraph
Houston SPI LTUF CR Ranking All Attendees

SPI Forum Topics:
Outstanding CR response
Fieldbus Functionality
Issues with Tag Classes
Interface usage

Conclusion Chairman
Action ltems

Close Meeting Chairman



