Agenda for P2C2 Houston SPI LTUF Meeting Date: May 21, 2008

Black & Veatch 3200 Wilcrest Dr, Ste 600 Houston, TX 77042-6000

7:00	Breakfast (Provided by Black & Veatch)	
8:00	Welcome to Black & Veatch (Vice-President Houston Regional Office Manager)	Chuck Liveley
8:02	Chairman's Notes Upcoming Conferences SPI Global TUF – June 2 – 5 Las Vegas, Neval Intergraph 2008 International – June 2 – 5 Las	
8:04	Approve minutes of last Meeting	Daniel Lopez, Foster Wheeler
8:06	Introductions	All Attendees
8:10	Black & Veatch in Houston • Alfred Moujaes- (Regional General Manager-Energy) • John Chamberlain - (Senior Instrument Engineer)	
8:30	Suggested improvements to SPI Fieldbus functionality	Nezar Faitouri, OSI
8:45	SPI User developed Tips and Tricks	John Dressel, Fluor
9:00	"More Legible Loop Drawings" with ESL	Gene Haney, CB&I
9:15	As Built use on Joint Venture Projects	Tracy Heckathorn, BASF
9:30	Break	
9:45	Status of SmartPlant Instrumentation	Alex Koifman, Intergraph
10:30	Improvements in the SPEL to SPI integration workflow	Alex Koifman, Intergraph
11:00	Houston SPI LTUF CR Ranking	All Attendees
11:30	SPI Forum Topics: Outstanding CR response Fieldbus Functionality Issues with Tag Classes Interface usage	
11:50	Conclusion Action Items	Chairman
12:00	Close Meeting	Chairman